
Springville Invitational
HS Girls     School Campus - Springville, IA     9/10/2024     Sunny  9MPH S 80°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Alburnett                      3    5    7    9   14   15   16   =  38    2:12:20      26:28      3:22
    2   East Buchanan Winthrop         1    2    8   10   20   21        =  41    2:10:40      26:08      7:00
    3   North Linn Troy Mills          4    6   11   17   22   23        =  60    2:20:42      28:08      6:59
    4   Waterloo Christian            12   13   18   19   24   25        =  86    2:36:29      31:18     14:02

 Incomplete Teams:  Don Bosco Gilbertville, Easton Valley, Springville, Waterloo East
  Place   Score   Name                           Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Jaden Connolly               F   FR    East Buchanan Winthrop            23:09      7:27
      2       2   Whitney Brady                F   FR    East Buchanan Winthrop            23:25      7:32
      3           Addison Merritt              F   SO    Springville                       23:54      7:41
      4       3   Josie McGraw                 F   FR    Alburnett                         24:35      7:55
      5       4   Peyton McMahon               F   JR    North Linn Troy Mills             25:07      8:05
      6       5   Kaitlyn Krohse               F   FR    Alburnett                         26:12      8:26
      7       6   Scout Krogmann               F   FR    North Linn Troy Mills             26:34      8:33
      8           Abi Stejskal                 F   SR    Springville                       26:36      8:34
      9       7   Carly McGraw                 F   JR    Alburnett                         26:43      8:36
     10       8   Kambria Ries                 F   FR    East Buchanan Winthrop            26:47      8:37
     11       9   Esme Crist                   F   SO    Alburnett                         26:53      8:39
     12      10   Lindsay Beyer                F   SR    East Buchanan Winthrop            27:08      8:44
     13           Vanesa Alva-Martinez         F   JR    Waterloo East                     27:30      8:51
     14      11   Carly Ries                   F   JR    North Linn Troy Mills             27:38      8:54
     15      12   Lily Friedrich               F   SO    Waterloo Christian                27:47      8:57
     16      13   Annaliese Bates              F   FR    Waterloo Christian                27:54      8:59
     17      14   Nora Ford                    F   JR    Alburnett                         27:57      9:00
     18      15   Natalie Krohse               F   FR    Alburnett                         28:41      9:14
     19           Hailey Allen                 F   SR    Waterloo East                     28:51      9:17
     20      16   Ella Gilchrist               F   FR    Alburnett                         29:08      9:23
     21      17   Kelby Reierson               F   SR    North Linn Troy Mills             29:17      9:25
     22           Lea Koepcke                  F   JR    Alburnett                         29:22      9:27
     23      18   Lydia Knight                 F   SR    Waterloo Christian                29:28      9:29
     24      19   Song Hahn                    F   JR    Waterloo Christian                29:29      9:30
     25           Bailey Sullivan              F   JR    Easton Valley                     29:42      9:34
     26      20   Abigail Crawford             F   SR    East Buchanan Winthrop            30:10      9:42
     27      21   MacY Kelchen                 F   JR    East Buchanan Winthrop            30:32      9:50
     28           Emma Banes                   F   SR    Alburnett                         31:02      9:59
     29           Wayson Caitlin               F   SR    Don Bosco Gilbertville            31:07     10:01
     30      22   Gracelyn Meier               F   FR    North Linn Troy Mills             32:06     10:20
     31           Izzy Mueller                 F   FR    Alburnett                         32:35     10:29
     32           Taylor Hoftender             F   SR    Waterloo East                     34:10     11:00
     33           Breonna Kugler               F   FR    Waterloo East                     34:13     11:01
     34      23   McKenna Bruns                F   SO    North Linn Troy Mills             34:33     11:07
     35           Haylee Banes                 F   SR    Alburnett                         35:25     11:24
     36           Hailey Sullivan              F   JR    Easton Valley                     36:12     11:39
     37      24   Savannah Mandt               F   FR    Waterloo Christian                41:49     13:28
     38      25   Anna Litwiller               F   SR    Waterloo Christian                42:54     13:49
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Springville Invitational
HS Girls     School Campus - Springville, IA     9/10/2024     Sunny  9MPH S 80°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Alburnett                         Score =   38
    3    Josie McGraw F, FR             24:35  7:55
    5    Kaitlyn Krohse F, FR           26:12  8:26
    7    Carly McGraw F, JR             26:43  8:36
    9    Esme Crist F, SO               26:53  8:39
   14    Nora Ford F, JR                27:57  9:00
   15    Natalie Krohse F, FR           28:41  9:14
   16    Ella Gilchrist F, FR           29:08  9:23
         Lea Koepcke F, JR              29:22  9:27
         Emma Banes F, SR               31:02  9:59
         Izzy Mueller F, FR             32:35 10:29
         Haylee Banes F, SR             35:25 11:24

  2) East Buchanan Winthrop            Score =   41
    1    Jaden Connolly F, FR           23:09  7:27
    2    Whitney Brady F, FR            23:25  7:32
    8    Kambria Ries F, FR             26:47  8:37
   10    Lindsay Beyer F, SR            27:08  8:44
   20    Abigail Crawford F, SR         30:10  9:42
   21    MacY Kelchen F, JR             30:32  9:50

  3) North Linn Troy Mills             Score =   60
    4    Peyton McMahon F, JR           25:07  8:05
    6    Scout Krogmann F, FR           26:34  8:33
   11    Carly Ries F, JR               27:38  8:54
   17    Kelby Reierson F, SR           29:17  9:25
   22    Gracelyn Meier F, FR           32:06 10:20
   23    McKenna Bruns F, SO            34:33 11:07

  4) Waterloo Christian                Score =   86
   12    Lily Friedrich F, SO           27:47  8:57
   13    Annaliese Bates F, FR          27:54  8:59
   18    Lydia Knight F, SR             29:28  9:29
   19    Song Hahn F, JR                29:29  9:30
   24    Savannah Mandt F, FR           41:49 13:28
   25    Anna Litwiller F, SR           42:54 13:49

 Incomplete Teams:

 Don Bosco Gilbertville
   29    Wayson Caitlin F, SR        31:07     10:01

 Easton Valley
   25    Bailey Sullivan F, JR       29:42     9:34
   36    Hailey Sullivan F, JR       36:12     11:39

 Springville
    3    Addison Merritt F, SO       23:54     7:41
    8    Abi Stejskal F, SR          26:36     8:34

 Waterloo East
   13    Vanesa Alva-Martinez F, JR  27:30     8:51
   19    Hailey Allen F, SR          28:51     9:17
   32    Taylor Hoftender F, SR      34:10     11:00
   33    Breonna Kugler F, FR        34:13     11:01
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Springville Invitational
HS Boys     School Campus - Springville, IA     9/10/2024     Sunny  9MPH S 80°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Springville                    1    4    5    9   10   19   23   =  29    1:38:01      19:36      2:18
    2   Alburnett                      2    6   11   12   16   17   20   =  47    1:41:34      20:19      2:12
    3   Waterloo Christian             3    7   22   29   32   33   35   =  93    1:49:54      21:59      5:11
    4   Easton Valley                 14   15   18   21   26   27   31   =  94    1:49:47      21:57      1:48
    5   Waterloo East                  8   13   24   25   28   30   34   =  98    1:50:37      22:07      3:09

 Incomplete Teams:  Don Bosco Gilbertville, East Buchanan Winthrop, North Linn Troy Mills
  Place   Score   Name                           Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1           Levi Benesh                  M   JR    North Linn Troy Mills             18:07      5:50
      2       1   Jack Stamp                   M   SR    Springville                       18:10      5:51
      3       2   Hayden Gustafson             M   JR    Alburnett                         19:14      6:12
      4       3   Ean Davis                    M   SR    Waterloo Christian                19:21      6:14
      5       4   Josh Skinner                 M   JR    Springville                       19:28      6:16
      6       5   Noah Derrick                 M   SO    Springville                       19:32      6:17
      7       6   Logan Ossman                 M   JR    Alburnett                         19:37      6:19
      8           Adam Blakeman                M   JR    Don Bosco Gilbertville            20:06      6:28
      9       7   Markus Woolery               M   SO    Waterloo Christian                20:10      6:29
     10       8   Dayton Brown                 M   JR    Waterloo East                     20:16      6:31
     11       9   Creston Cordes               M   SR    Springville                       20:23      6:34
     12      10   Jeremy Nickodemus            M   JR    Springville                       20:28      6:35
     13      11   Anson Ford                   M   SO    Alburnett                         20:34      6:37
     14      12   Mateo Pino                   M   FR    Alburnett                         20:42      6:40
     15      13   Preston Brown                M   JR    Waterloo East                     21:09      6:48
     16      14   Calan Fee                    M   FR    Easton Valley                     21:19      6:52
     17      15   Gregory Huffman              M   JR    Easton Valley                     21:26      6:54
     18      16   Collin Franck                M   JR    Alburnett                         21:26      6:54
     19      17   Brady Scott                  M   JR    Alburnett                         21:30      6:55
     20           Walter Rogan                 M   SO    North Linn Troy Mills             21:35      6:57
     21           Sawyer Long                  M   JR    North Linn Troy Mills             21:39      6:58
     22      18   Christian Bielema            M   JR    Easton Valley                     21:44      7:00
     23      19   Connor Sweet                 M   FR    Springville                       21:47      7:01
     24      20   Austin Schechinger           M   SR    Alburnett                         21:52      7:02
     25      21   Austin Thomson               M   SR    Easton Valley                     22:11      7:08
     26           Trenton Abel                 M   SR    Alburnett                         22:17      7:10
     27           Henry Bohl                   M   FR    Alburnett                         22:18      7:11
     28      22   Connor Fencl                 M   SR    Waterloo Christian                22:21      7:12
     29      23   Zak King                     M   SO    Springville                       22:41      7:18
     30      24   Anthony Sanchez              M   SR    Waterloo East                     22:41      7:18
     31           Cayden Nie                   M   SO    Don Bosco Gilbertville            22:50      7:21
     32      25   Mariyon Norton               M   JR    Waterloo East                     23:06      7:26
     33           Eli Zirbel                   M   JR    Alburnett                         23:07      7:26
     34      26   Chase Venema                 M   FR    Easton Valley                     23:07      7:27
     35      27   Tyler Venema                 M   FR    Easton Valley                     23:07      7:27
     36      28   Carter Seber                 M   SR    Waterloo East                     23:25      7:32
     37      29   Bennet Gardner               M   JR    Waterloo Christian                23:31      7:34
     38           Gage Rauch                   M   JR    Alburnett                         23:33      7:35
     39           Cain Kerr                    M   SO    Don Bosco Gilbertville            23:34      7:35
     40           Wyatt Olinger                M   SO    Alburnett                         23:37      7:36
     41           Josh Cook                    M   SO    East Buchanan Winthrop            23:56      7:42
     42           Trenton Elledge              M   SO    East Buchanan Winthrop            23:57      7:42
     43           Landon Conn                  M   JR    Springville                       24:08      7:46
     44      30   Maxwell Blacksmith           M   FR    Waterloo East                     24:11      7:47
     45      31   Blake Reuter                 M   SR    Easton Valley                     24:18      7:49
     46      32   Corbin Elmore                M   SR    Waterloo Christian                24:32      7:54
     47      33   Camden Edgerton              M   FR    Waterloo Christian                25:07      8:05
     48      34   Dylan McMullen               M   FR    Waterloo East                     25:13      8:07
     49           Ryan Smith                   M   SR    Alburnett                         25:14      8:07
     50           Aiden Cornwell               M   SR    Alburnett                         25:23      8:10
     51           Chris Pranger                M   FR    Don Bosco Gilbertville            25:37      8:15
     52           Theo Storbeck                M   SR    Alburnett                         25:59      8:22
     53           Oliver Stanley-Jones         M   SO    Alburnett                         28:03      9:02
     54           Nolan Peyton                 M   SO    East Buchanan Winthrop            28:03      9:02
     55           Landry Nelson                M   SO    East Buchanan Winthrop            30:32      9:50
     56           Corbyn Budde                 M   FR    Easton Valley                     32:07     10:20
     57      35   Eric Litwiller               M   FR    Waterloo Christian                33:27     10:46
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Springville Invitational
HS Boys     School Campus - Springville, IA     9/10/2024     Sunny  9MPH S 80°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Springville                       Score =   29
    1    Jack Stamp M, SR               18:10  5:51
    4    Josh Skinner M, JR             19:28  6:16
    5    Noah Derrick M, SO             19:32  6:17
    9    Creston Cordes M, SR           20:23  6:34
   10    Jeremy Nickodemus M, JR        20:28  6:35
   19    Connor Sweet M, FR             21:47  7:01
   23    Zak King M, SO                 22:41  7:18
         Landon Conn M, JR              24:08  7:46

  2) Alburnett                         Score =   47
    2    Hayden Gustafson M, JR         19:14  6:12
    6    Logan Ossman M, JR             19:37  6:19
   11    Anson Ford M, SO               20:34  6:37
   12    Mateo Pino M, FR               20:42  6:40
   16    Collin Franck M, JR            21:26  6:54
   17    Brady Scott M, JR              21:30  6:55
   20    Austin Schechinger M, SR       21:52  7:02
         Trenton Abel M, SR             22:17  7:10
         Henry Bohl M, FR               22:18  7:11
         Eli Zirbel M, JR               23:07  7:26
         Gage Rauch M, JR               23:33  7:35
         Wyatt Olinger M, SO            23:37  7:36
         Ryan Smith M, SR               25:14  8:07
         Aiden Cornwell M, SR           25:23  8:10
         Theo Storbeck M, SR            25:59  8:22
         Oliver Stanley-Jones M, SO     28:03  9:02

  3) Waterloo Christian                Score =   93
    3    Ean Davis M, SR                19:21  6:14
    7    Markus Woolery M, SO           20:10  6:29
   22    Connor Fencl M, SR             22:21  7:12
   29    Bennet Gardner M, JR           23:31  7:34
   32    Corbin Elmore M, SR            24:32  7:54
   33    Camden Edgerton M, FR          25:07  8:05
   35    Eric Litwiller M, FR           33:27 10:46

  4) Easton Valley                     Score =   94
   14    Calan Fee M, FR                21:19  6:52
   15    Gregory Huffman M, JR          21:26  6:54
   18    Christian Bielema M, JR        21:44  7:00
   21    Austin Thomson M, SR           22:11  7:08
   26    Chase Venema M, FR             23:07  7:27
   27    Tyler Venema M, FR             23:07  7:27
   31    Blake Reuter M, SR             24:18  7:49
         Corbyn Budde M, FR             32:07 10:20

  5) Waterloo East                     Score =   98
    8    Dayton Brown M, JR             20:16  6:31
   13    Preston Brown M, JR            21:09  6:48
   24    Anthony Sanchez M, SR          22:41  7:18
   25    Mariyon Norton M, JR           23:06  7:26
   28    Carter Seber M, SR             23:25  7:32
   30    Maxwell Blacksmith M, FR       24:11  7:47
   34    Dylan McMullen M, FR           25:13  8:07

 Incomplete Teams:

 Don Bosco Gilbertville
    8    Adam Blakeman M, JR         20:06     6:28
   31    Cayden Nie M, SO            22:50     7:21
   39    Cain Kerr M, SO             23:34     7:35
   51    Chris Pranger M, FR         25:37     8:15

 East Buchanan Winthrop
   41    Josh Cook M, SO             23:56     7:42
   42    Trenton Elledge M, SO       23:57     7:42
   54    Nolan Peyton M, SO          28:03     9:02
   55    Landry Nelson M, SO         30:32     9:50

 North Linn Troy Mills
    1    Levi Benesh M, JR           18:07     5:50
   20    Walter Rogan M, SO          21:35     6:57
   21    Sawyer Long M, JR           21:39     6:58

Printed on: 9/10/2024 6:19:22 PM Results by: Andrew Kauder - Kauder Racing, LLC Page: 2



Springville Invitational
MS Girls     School Campus - Springville, IA     9/10/2024     Sunny  9MPH S 80°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   East Buchanan                  1    2    3    4    5    6    7   =  15    1:24:14      16:51      2:06

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett, Easton Valley, Springville
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1           Karlie Sweet                7th    Springville                       15:25      7:43
      2       1   Addy Franck                 7th    East Buchanan                     15:37      7:49
      3           Lizzy Fee                   8th    Easton Valley                     16:18      8:09
      4       2   Olyvia Griswold             8th    East Buchanan                     16:35      8:18
      5       3   Evelyn Cook                 8th    East Buchanan                     16:56      8:28
      6           Aria Unash                  7th    Springville                       17:09      8:35
      7       4   Leann Beyer                 8th    East Buchanan                     17:22      8:41
      8       5   Brooke Bowden               7th    East Buchanan                     17:43      8:52
      9       6   Nora Connolly               8th    East Buchanan                     19:44      9:52
     10       7   Elle Connolly               7th    East Buchanan                     20:14     10:07
     11           Jenna Sarazin               8th    Alburnett                         21:24     10:42
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Springville Invitational
MS Girls     School Campus - Springville, IA     9/10/2024     Sunny  9MPH S 80°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) East Buchanan                     Score =   15
    1    Addy Franck, 7th               15:37  7:49
    2    Olyvia Griswold, 8th           16:35  8:18
    3    Evelyn Cook, 8th               16:56  8:28
    4    Leann Beyer, 8th               17:22  8:41
    5    Brooke Bowden, 7th             17:43  8:52
    6    Nora Connolly, 8th             19:44  9:52
    7    Elle Connolly, 7th             20:14 10:07

 Incomplete Teams:

 Alburnett
   11    Jenna Sarazin, 8th          21:24     10:42

 Easton Valley
    3    Lizzy Fee, 8th              16:18     8:09

 Springville
    1    Karlie Sweet, 7th           15:25     7:43
    6    Aria Unash, 7th             17:09     8:35
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